
   Hornby St Margaret’s Church of England Primary School 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY PATTERN 
2018/2019 

 
Autumn Term 2018 

 

Teacher Training Day   Monday 3rd September 2018 

         

Re-open on              Tuesday 4th September 2018 

Teacher Training Day   Friday 19th October 2018 
 

Mid Term Closure   Monday 22nd October- 

       Friday 26th October 2018 

    
  End of term                Friday 21st December 2018 

 

                      Spring Term 2019 

                

                      Re-open on     Monday 7th January 2019 

 

                      Mid Term Closure   Monday 18th February – 

      Friday 22nd February 2019 

 

 End of term     Friday 5th April 2019 

 

 Summer Term 2019 

 Re-open on  Tuesday 23rd April 2019 

 May Day Closure  Monday 6th May 2019 

 

 Mid Term Closure  Monday 27th May – 

    Friday 31st May 2019 

 

 End of term    Thursday 18th July 2019 

 Teacher Training Day   Friday 19th July 2019 

 

190 days in school for all pupils  

School follows the term dates of QES. 

Please note that Easter is the same this year for QES and Lancashire, 1 week later than 

other Cumbria schools and 1 week earlier then N Yorks schools. 

All half terms are the same as Lancashire and Cumbria. Autumn and Spring half terms are not 

the same for N Yorks.  

 

 

 


